CORONADO PUBLIC LIBRARY SERVICES FINES & FEES SCHEDULE

No.

Fines

CURRENT
Effective:
3/20/19

Overdue Materials Fines

1

Children and Teen materials (except DVDs)

$0.05 per day

2

Adult materials (except DVDs)

$0.20 per day

3

DVDs

$1.00 per day

Ceiling on overdue fines is $25.00 or item cost, whichever is less

Miscellaneous Fines

4 Collection agency service charge $10.00

5 Returned check fine $25.00

6 Replacement of lost/damaged patron library card $5.00
Lost Materials Fines

7 Processing fee $12.00

(in addition to item replacement charge)
3 Processing fee for magazines $5.00
(in addition to current replacement charge)

9 CD or DVD case and liner notes $10.00

10 CD or DVD case only $5.00

11 Liner notes only $5.00
Damaged Materials Fines

12 Material processing fee for damage to Library materials $5.00

13 Magazines $3.00

14 Barcode labels $5.00
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CORONADO PUBLIC LIBRARY SERVICES FINES & FEES SCHEDULE

CURRENT
No. Fees Effective:
3/20/19
Service Fees
1 Issuance of Non-California Library Card (free for children ages 12 and under) $10.00
2 Winn Room Annual Non-Refundable Cleaning Fee $25.00
Duplicating Fees
3 Photocopies $0.15 per page
4 Microfilm printed copy $0.15 per page
5 Photocopies of Library records by Staff $0.50 per copy
6 Printing from Library Catalog and Databases $0.15 per page
7 Printing from Internet Computers $0.15 per page
Inter-Library Loan Fees (plus all costs imposed by the lending library)
8 Books $5.00
9 Periodical photocopy $1.00
Digital Media Lab Color Printing Fees
10 8.5” x11” $0.50 per page
11 8.5” x 14” $0.60 per page
12 11” x 17” $1.00 per page
Digital Media Lab Poster Printing Fees
13 11”7 x 17” $5.00 per page
14 18” x 24” $10.00 per page
15 19” x 27” $13.00 per page
16 24" x 24” $17.00 per page
17 24” x 36” $18.00 per page
18 Digital Media Lab 3D Printing 20¢ per gram
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